

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Contract No : CO-00434-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Run Date 07/13/2021

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00434

Job # : 20-1705

Proposal : Boerne Stage Road 15" Offsite Sanitary Sewer Line

Time And Date : July 13, 2021 @ 9:30 AM

Price List

						CO-00434 - 1_HAR	PER BROTHE	RS CONST LLC	CO-00434 - 2_W	estern Municip	al Construction,	CO-00434 - :	3_T CONSTRU	CTION LLC	CO-00434	4 - 4_M5 UTILI	ITIES LLC	CO-00434 - 5_D GI	UERRA CONSTR	RUCTION LLC	CO-00434 - 6_QRC	D MEX CONST	TRUCTIONS INC	CO-00434 - 7_F	RONTO SANDB	LASTING &	CO-00-	1434 - 8_SACC IN	ĉ.
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description			Quantity			Quantity	Total Amount		Quantity			Quantity	Total Amount		Quantity T			Quantity	Total Amount		uantity 1	Total Amount		Quantity T	lotal Amount
1 307	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Structure (Headwalls or Outfall Structures)	CY	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$3,750.00	4	\$15,000.00	\$160.00	4	\$640.00	\$2,388.48	4	\$9,553.92	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$1,200.00	4	\$4,800.00	\$2,295.00	4	\$9,180.00
2 401	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Corrugated Metal Pipe (Arch) (15" Diameter) (13" x 17" Class III)	LF	\$80.00	58	\$4,640.00	\$110.00	58	\$6,380.00	\$168.00	58	\$9,744.00	\$129.57	58	\$7,515.06	\$90.00	58	\$5,220.00	\$240.00	58	\$13,920.00	\$140.00	58	\$8,120.00	\$200.00	58	\$11,600.00
3 401	2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Arch) 18" (13 1/2" x 22" Class III)	LF	\$125.00	29	\$3,625.00	\$145.00	29	\$4,205.00	\$225.00	29	\$6,525.00	\$177.34	29	\$5,142.86	\$110.00	29	\$3,190.00	\$300.00	29	\$8,700.00	\$200.00	29	\$5,800.00	\$225.00	29	\$6,525.00
4 401	2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Reinforced Concrete Pipe 36" (Class III)	LF	\$350.00	7	\$2,450.00	\$160.00	7	\$1,120.00	\$146.00	7	\$1,022.00	\$159.43	7	\$1,116.01	\$210.00	7	\$1,470.00	\$320.00	7	\$2,240.00	\$230.00	7	\$1,610.00	\$450.00	7	\$3,150.00
5 500	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Concrete Curb (CoSA spec)	LF	\$30.00	74	\$2,220.00	\$75.00	74	\$5,550.00	\$12.00	74	\$888.00	\$70.97	74	\$5,251.78	\$40.00	74	\$2,960.00	\$42.00	74	\$3,108.00	\$30.00	74	\$2,220.00	\$25.00	74	\$1,850.00
6 505	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	SY	\$155.00	66	\$10,230.00	\$210.00	66	\$13,860.00	\$145.00	66	\$9,570.00	\$149.28	66	\$9,852.48	\$200.00	66	\$13,200.00	\$95.00	66	\$6,270.00	\$90.00	66	\$5,940.00	\$155.00	66	\$10,230.00
7 507	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Property Fence (Ornamental) Remove and Install	LF	\$75.00	50	\$3.750.00	\$65.00	50	\$3,250.00	\$68.00	50	\$3.400.00	\$179.14	50	\$8.957.00	\$40.00	50	\$2.000.00	\$25.00	50	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	50	\$1.000.00	\$75.00	50	\$3,750.00
8 507	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Property Fence (5-Strand Barbed Wire) Remove and Install	IF	\$10.00	692	\$6.920.00	\$37.00	692	\$25,604.00	\$13.00	692	\$8,996.00	\$14.33	692	\$9.916.36	\$15.00	692	\$10,380.00	\$15.00	692	\$10,380.00	\$20.00	692	\$13.840.00	\$10.00	692	\$6,920.00
9 503		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Replace Rural Driveway with Flex Base and 1-1/2" Type D HMAC (6" Comp)	SY	\$64.00	389	\$24.896.00	\$55.00	389	\$21,395.00	\$68.00	389	\$26,452.00	\$59.71	389	\$23,227,19	\$50.00	389	\$19,450.00	\$35.00	389	\$13.615.00	\$60.00	389	\$23.340.00	\$35.00	389	\$13,615.00
			Construction																										
10 511	-	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Replace Street Cut with Flex Base and 2" Type C HMAC (10" Comp)	SY	\$80.00	126	\$10,080.00	\$85.00	126	\$10,710.00	\$85.00	126	\$10,710.00	\$59.71	126	\$7,523.46	\$50.00	126	\$6,300.00	\$120.00	126	\$15,120.00	\$60.00	126	\$7,560.00	\$165.00	126	\$20,790.00
11 511		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Replace Parking Lot with Flex Base and 2" Type B HMAC (8" Comp)	SY	\$75.00	69	\$5,175.00	\$80.00	69	\$5,520.00	\$80.00	69	\$5,520.00	\$59.71	69	\$4,119.99	\$80.00	69	\$5,520.00	\$120.00	69	\$8,280.00	\$56.00	69	\$3,864.00	\$165.00	69	\$11,385.00
12 513	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removing and Relocating Mail Boxes	EA	\$488.00	5	\$2,440.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$548.00	5	\$2,740.00	\$498.39	5	\$2,491.95	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00	\$850.00	5	\$4,250.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
13 520	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulching (COSA Spec)	SY	\$2.00	18,943	\$37,886.00	\$0.65	18,943	\$12,312.95	\$1.45	18,943	\$27,467.35	\$0.67	18,943	\$12,691.81	\$1.00	18,943	\$18,943.00	\$1.00	18,943	\$18,943.00	\$0.50	18,943	\$9,471.50	\$5.00	18,943	\$94,715.00
14 525	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Concrete Traffic Barrier (Portable)	LF	\$20.00	1,374	\$27,480.00	\$55.00	1,374	\$75,570.00	\$52.00	1,374	\$71,448.00	\$52.67	1,374	\$72,368.58	\$65.00	1,374	\$89,310.00	\$85.00	1,374	\$116,790.00	\$40.00	1,374	\$54,960.00	\$20.00	1,374	\$27,480.00
15 530	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Traffic Control Plan	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$102,828.68	1	\$102,828.68	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
16 540	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Rock Filter Dams (Install/Remove) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	767	\$30,680.00	\$45.00	767	\$34,515.00	\$29.00	767	\$22,243.00	\$51.95	767	\$39,845.65	\$40.00	767	\$30,680.00	\$65.00	767	\$49,855.00	\$70.00	767	\$53,690.00	\$65.00	767	\$49,855.00
17 550	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Tranch Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.50	5,683	\$8,524.50	\$1.00	5,683	\$5,683.00	\$1.25	5,683	\$7,103.75	\$2.39	5,683	\$13,582.37	\$15.00	5,683	\$85,245.00	\$3.00	5,683	\$17,049.00	\$7.00	5,683	\$39,781.00	\$10.00	5,683	\$56,830.00
18 802	2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Tree Protection (COSA Spec)	LS	\$250.00	17	\$4,250.00	\$350.00	17	\$5.950.00	\$550.00	17	\$9.350.00	\$400.07	17	\$6.801.19	\$200.00	17	\$3.400.00	\$750.00	17	\$12,750.00	\$250.00	17	\$4.250.00	\$720.00	17	\$12,240.00
19 852		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -		LE	\$193.00		\$772.00	\$90.00		\$360.00	\$120.00		\$480.00	\$599.34		\$2 397 36	\$150.00		\$600.00	\$75.00		\$300.00	\$80.00		\$320.00			\$568.00
			Construction		LP		4	\$772.00		4			4			4	+=1000000		4			4			4			4	
20 852		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (0'-6' Deep)	LF	\$110.00	418	\$45,980.00	\$100.00	418	\$41,800.00	\$120.00	418	\$50,160.00	\$93.68	418	\$39,158.24	\$140.00	418	\$58,520.00	\$95.00	418	\$39,710.00	\$112.00	418	\$46,816.00	\$112.00	418	\$46,816.00
21 852	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (6'-10' Deep)	LF	\$110.00	1,198	\$131,780.00	\$105.00	1,198	\$125,790.00	\$125.00	1,198	\$149,750.00	\$103.11	1,198	\$123,525.78	\$145.00	1,198	\$173,710.00	\$135.00	1,198	\$161,730.00	\$125.00	1,198	\$149,750.00	\$124.00	1,198	\$148,552.00
22 852	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (10'-12' Deep)	LF	\$110.00	526	\$57,860.00	\$110.00	526	\$57,860.00	\$138.00	526	\$72,588.00	\$115.15	526	\$60,568.90	\$150.00	526	\$78,900.00	\$135.00	526	\$71,010.00	\$138.00	526	\$72,588.00	\$135.00	526	\$71,010.00
23 852	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (12-14' Deep)	LF	\$135.00	836	\$112,860.00	\$115.00	836	\$96,140.00	\$150.00	836	\$125,400.00	\$124.48	836	\$104,065.28	\$150.00	836	\$125,400.00	\$130.00	836	\$108,680.00	\$154.00	836	\$128,744.00	\$154.00	836	\$128,744.00
24 852	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (14'-16' Deep)	LF	\$135.00	677	\$91,395.00	\$120.00	677	\$81,240.00	\$154.00	677	\$104,258.00	\$133.70	677	\$90,514.90	\$150.00	677	\$101,550.00	\$140.00	677	\$94,780.00	\$182.00	677	\$123,214.00	\$180.00	677	\$121,860.00
25 852	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (16'-18' Deep)	LF	\$135.00	900	\$121,500.00	\$125.00	900	\$112,500.00	\$168.00	900	\$151,200.00	\$151.01	900	\$135,909.00	\$150.00	900	\$135,000.00	\$145.00	900	\$130,500.00	\$216.00	900	\$194,400.00	\$275.00	900	\$247,500.00
26 852	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (18'-20' Deep)	LF	\$155.00	893	\$138,415.00	\$130.00	893	\$116,090.00	\$180.00	893	\$160,740.00	\$167.15	893	\$149,264.95	\$170.00	893	\$151,810.00	\$160.00	893	\$142,880.00	\$254.00	893	\$226,822.00	\$323.00	893	\$288,439.00
27 852	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (20'-22' Deep)	LF	\$275.00	99	\$27,225.00	\$135.00	99	\$13,365.00	\$250.00	99	\$24,750.00	\$183.77	99	\$18,193.23	\$190.00	99	\$18,810.00	\$165.00	99	\$16,335.00	\$306.00	99	\$30,294.00	\$377.00	99	\$37,323.00
28 852	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (22'-24' Deep)	LF	\$275.00	68	\$18,700.00	\$140.00	68	\$9.520.00	\$400.00	68	\$27,200.00	\$232.14	68	\$15.785.52	\$200.00	68	\$13.600.00	\$170.00	68	\$11.560.00	\$355.00	68	\$24,140.00	\$438.00	68	\$29,784.00
29 852		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26 ASTM D3034 (24'-26' Deep)	16	\$275.00	62	\$17.050.00	\$145.00	62	\$8.990.00	\$650.00	62	\$40.300.00	\$279.45	62	\$17.325.90	\$240.00	62	\$14,880.00	\$180.00	62	\$11.160.00	\$415.00	62	\$25.730.00	\$506.00	62	\$31,372.00
30 852		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -		EA	\$10,200.00		\$214,200.00	\$8.600.00	21	\$180.600.00	\$7.650.00		\$160,650.00	\$6,399.94		\$134.398.74	\$8.900.00	21	\$186.900.00	\$15.000.00	04	\$315.000.00	\$12.000.00	04	\$252.000.00		21	\$210.000.00
			Construction	, , , ,	VF		21						£1			21						21			41				
31 852		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Precast Sanitary Sewer Manhole - (4' Diameter) Extra Depth (>6')	VF	\$372.00	182	\$67,704.00	\$570.00	182	\$103,740.00	\$626.00	182	\$113,932.00	\$973.47	182	\$177,171.54	\$880.00	182	\$160,160.00	\$450.00	182	\$81,900.00	\$500.00	182	\$91,000.00	\$1,000.00	182	\$182,000.00
32 856		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction		LF	\$610.00	172	\$104,920.00	\$715.00	172	\$122,980.00	\$385.00	172	\$66,220.00	\$653.08	172	\$112,329.76	\$520.00	172	\$89,440.00	\$450.00	172	\$77,400.00	\$600.00	172	\$103,200.00	\$660.00	172	\$113,520.00
33 856	6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" Steel Casing (0.375" Thick)	LF	\$100.00	172	\$17,200.00	\$183.00	172	\$31,476.00	\$225.00	172	\$38,700.00	\$168.21	172	\$28,932.12	\$150.00	172	\$25,800.00	\$160.00	172	\$27,520.00	\$160.00	172	\$27,520.00	\$180.00	172	\$30,960.00
34 856	6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" PVC SDR 26 (ASTM D-3034) Carrier Pipe for Boring or Jacking	LF	\$100.00	172	\$17,200.00	\$116.00	172	\$19,952.00	\$125.00	172	\$21,500.00	\$95.87	172	\$16,489.64	\$100.00	172	\$17,200.00	\$120.00	172	\$20,640.00	\$120.00	172	\$20,640.00	\$120.00	172	\$20,640.00
35 858	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles, and Collars	CY	\$350.00	23	\$8,050.00	\$900.00	23	\$20,700.00	\$160.00	23	\$3,680.00	\$597.12	23	\$13,733.76	\$300.00	23	\$6,900.00	\$650.00	23	\$14,950.00	\$250.00	23	\$5,750.00	\$500.00	23	\$11,500.00
36 866		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-15")	LF	\$2.00	5,855	\$11,710.00	\$4.00	5,855	\$23,420.00	\$6.35	5,855	\$37,179.25	\$2.21	5,855	\$12,939.55	\$3.00	5,855	\$17,565.00	\$4.00	5,855	\$23,420.00	\$3.00	5,855	\$17,565.00	\$10.00	5,855	\$58,550.00
37 600	1.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Utility Pole Bracing	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$548.00	2	\$1,096.00	\$1,194.24	2	\$2,388.48	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
38 38		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	24" Deep Flexible Riprap Stone (9"-12") with Filter Fabric Liner	SY	\$200.00	28	\$5,600.00	\$600.00	28	\$16,800.00	\$225.00	28	\$6,300.00	\$119.42	28	\$3,343.76	\$200.00	28	\$5,600.00	\$600.00	28	\$16,800.00	\$170.00	28	\$4,760.00	\$150.00	28	\$4,200.00
39 100		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Mobilization	LS	\$100.000.00	1	\$100.000.00	\$125.000.00	1	\$125.000.00	\$45.000.00	1	\$45.000.00	\$123,256.04		\$123.256.04	\$112.000.00	1	\$112.000.00	\$130,000,00	4	\$130.000.00	\$140.000.00	1	\$140.000.00	\$163.000.00	1	\$163.000.00
40 100		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	LS	\$5.000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$125,000.00	-	\$125,000.00	\$5,000.00	-	\$45,000.00	\$123,200.04		\$123,250.04	\$10,000.00		\$20.000.00	\$130,000.00	-	\$130,000.00	\$140,000.00		\$140,000.00			\$40.000.00
			Construction				2			2			2			2			2			2			2			2	
41 101		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	1 5 7	LS	\$62,000.00	1	\$62,000.00	\$78,000.00	1	\$78,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$74,758.47	1	\$74,758.47	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00		1	\$102,000.00
42 103	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$12.00	74	\$888.00	\$17.00	74	\$1,258.00	\$6.00	74	\$444.00	\$25.28	74	\$1,870.72	\$10.00	74	\$740.00	\$10.00	74	\$740.00	\$3.00	74	\$222.00	\$15.00	74	\$1,110.00
					Total			\$1,589,755.50			\$1,655,705.95			\$1,668,346.35			\$1,835,259.36			\$1,902,603.00			\$1,999,535.00			\$2,046,221.50			\$2,440,813.00
Calendar Days To Comp	lete : 120				As Read:	\$		1,589,755.50	\$		1,655,705.95	\$		1,668,346.35	\$		1,783,208.23	\$		1,902,603.00	\$		1,999,535.00	\$		2,046,222.00	\$		2,440,813.00